
GMIE Model was developed 
to IMPROVE school success, 
INTERRUPT suspension, and 
PREVENT the spiraling effect 
of girls entering the juvenile 

justice system.

Number of girls served to date

492
Percentage of girls who said the 
program is helpful

98%
“To love myself”
“Picking good friends”
“How to be honest about my 
feelings”

Relationship with mentor

Better grades

Learning new skills

Learning to follow the rules

GIRL MATTERS®: IT’S ELEMENTARY

PERCENT OF GIRLS WITH ZERO SUSPENSIONS

GIRLS' LIFE STRESSORS

40%
46%

18%

3%

50-

40- 

30-

20-

10-

0-

GMIE MODEL

WHAT GIRLS IDENTIFIED AS HELPFUL

WHAT ARE THE MOST 
IMPORTANT THINGS YOU 

LEARNED IN GMIE?

Identify girls' strengths 
and needs

Individualized care 
management

Skill building with 
interns focused on  
safety, communication, 
and emotions

Shifting school culture

GMIE

4-Year Evaluation Report at seethegirl.org

CAREGIVER GONE TO JAIL

FAMILY MEMBER DIED IN THE LAST YEAR

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

CAREGIVER PROBLEM/
DRUGS/ALCOHOL

20%

PRIMARY CAREGIVER DIED IN THE LAST YEAR

FOSTER CARE

“The program has proven to be extremely 
beneficial to not only the girls but also 
the school and those who are involved in 
relationships with the girls.”

Teacher

13%

Infographic reflects SY: 2010-2011 through 2016 - 2017
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